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PO Box 93999
Southlake, TX 76092

Voice: (817) 546-7282
Fax: (817) 246-3361

Bill iTo:

Chieftain Oil Company Inc.
POBox 124
Kiowa, KS 67070-0124

INVOICE
Invoice Number: 143555

Invoice Date: May 27, 2014

Page: 1

-I - - -- b -- T - - ~ - - "
j " .l..Quantit~

1.00 WELL NAME
180.00 CEMENT MATERIALS
120.00 CEMENT MATERIALS
5.00 CEMENT MATERIALS
10.00 CEMENT MATERIALS
75.00 CEMENT MATERIALS
335.30 CEMENT SERVICE
271.65 CEMENT SERVICE
1.00 CEMENT SERVICE

20.00 CEMENT SERVICE
20.00 CEMENT SERVICE
1.00 CEMENT SUPERVISOR
1.00 CEMENT SUPERVISOR
1.00 OPERATOR ASSISTANT

Rathgeber #4
Class A Common
Pozmix
Gel
Chloride
Flo Seal
Cubic Feet Charge
Ton Mileage Charge
Surface
Light Vehicle Mileage
Pump Truck Mileage
Jason Thimesch
Jake Heard
Kenneth Jack

Descrip-tion . . - II

17.90
9.35
23.40
64.00
2.97
2.48
2.60

1,512.75
4.40
7.70

3,222.00
1,122.00
117.00
640.00
222.75
831.54
706.29

1,512.75
88.00
154.00

8,616.33
380.65

8,996.98
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ALL PRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE
30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF
INVOICE. 1 1/2% CHARGED

THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNT IS
CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF

t~- ~. ~

I "

ONLY IF PAID ON OR BEFORE-
Subtotal

Sales Tax
Total Invoice Amount
Payment/Credit Applied

if0T'Al! 996.98



ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 062393
Federal Tax 1.0. # 20-8651475

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 93999
SOUTHLAKE, TEXAS 76092

SERVICE POINT:
tl••Jic:.:", L\J~je. \( S

CONTRACfOR t::ss;\ #: =:(
TYPE OF JOB S~<ue
HOLE SJZE nX- T.D. .3za
CASING SIZE t3J11lMI DEPTH 311
TUBING SIZE DEPTH
DRILL PIPE DEPTH
TOOL DEPTH
PRES. MAX 2.CX) MINIMUM
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT
CEMENT LEFf IN CSG. 2. () J'6
PERFS.
DISPLACEMENT LUh. EeL ~.s" U1,()

EQUIPMENT

PUMP TRUCK
# g~z/sss
BULK TRUCK
# 2/'1/9'2.-)
BULK TRUCK
#

CEMENTER .e50"- 11.p-.••..x.L:
HELPER .::r~ \-{~e,y~

DRIVER i<e"" 0<!.t.k
DRIVER

REMARKS:

CEMENT
AMOUNTORJ4ERED .300-1)(' 60:'1(>-13 t>h~t!+
2% Gel' .1 t\Q:tcl . ..

COMMON~L._k_s-f~A~I~g~C>_S:~l(~@/7. era .322'2.00
POZMIX ~/~'2~O~.s=)(_@9.3>' 0'2"2.00
GEL r-:__.sx__@'2:J.46_/l7.(Jo_
CHLORIDE .I09J.._@ ""'.OC> £040.1;.).;)_
ASC_____ @ _
[lose ••' "15 1k@ "2. '17 "'2:'l'1..1$'~
----------@-------
----------@-------
---------@--------
----------@-------
---------@-------
----------@-------
---------@-------
Id1\N6L1NG' @ _
~4lLEAGE _

~q~t\l '2.~op TOTAL S3U.1S

SERVICE

CHARGE TO:

STREET _

CITY STATE ZJP _

To; Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment
and furnish cementer and heJper(s) to assist owner or
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or
contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL
TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

PRINTED NAME d "IS: S:JCL~q:s

DEPTH OF JOB _3_11 _
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE fJtIZ.~S
EKTRA ffi8TAGpLV 2.0 1'><' @ 4.46 00.0::>
MILEAGE /0 ",,;@ 1.70 [Sf.D-:)
MANIFOLD~~~_~-@ _
H""dk.•, 33$. 3 @ 2.4g ~/.S1
M;I(.•~-<. '21 L1:o5- '_@ 2.&0 7a,.z.tF
j~9P,.0( . &~djb TOTAL .32q2/~ts !

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT

jlIAI----~------
----------@--- --~--
---------@--- -----
----------@--- ----
---------@--- ----
---------@--- ----

TOTAL _

SALES TAX (If Any) _
1'_"-"" __ ,..- J,.

TOTAL CHARGES -€<o\loi (73
DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30 DAYS

SIGNATURE --i- ,,,,.-"'-")
\y~ \e3\\p.Ob
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